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SHOBHAKRUTH SAMVATHSARAM - AMAVASAI, SANKRAMANAM & GRAHANAM PARTICULARS - 2023-2024

(3)

Month | Date | Day | Samvathsaram Ayanam Rithu Masam Paksham Thithi Vaasaram Nakshathram
2023 14 Fri Shobhakruth Utharayanam Vasantha Mesha Krishna Navamyam Brighu Uthrashada/Sravana
April Mesha Ravi

Sankramana

April 19 | Wed Shobhakruth Utharayanam Vasantha Mesha Krishna Amavasyam Sowmya Revathi
May 19 Fri Shobhakruth Utharayanam Vasantha Vrishabha Krishna Amavasyam Brighu Krithika
June 17 Sat Shobhakruth Utharayanam Greeshma Midhuna Krishna Amavasyam Sthira Rohini
July 7 | Mon Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Greeshma Kataka Krishna Amavasyam Indu Punarvasu
July 17 | Mon Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Greeshma Kataka Krishna Amavasyam Indu Punarvasu

Kataka Ravi
Sankramana
Aug I5 Tue Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Greeshma Kataka Shukla Chathurdashyam Bowma Pushya
Bodhayana
Amavasyam

Aug 16 | Wed Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Greeshma Kataka Krishna Amavasyam Sowmya Ashlesha
Sept 14 Thu Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Varsha Simha Krishna Amavasyam Guru Poorva Phalguni
Oct 14 Sat Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Varsha Kanya Krishna Amavasyam Sthira Hastha
Oct 18 [ Wed Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Sharath Thula Shukla Chathurthyam Sowmya Anuradha

Thula Ravi
Sankarmana
Oct 29 Sun Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Sharath Thula Shukla Pradhamayam Bhanu Apabharani
Somoparaga
Punyakalam

Above details are compiled from several prominent panchangams. In case of doubt please check with your family vadhyar.
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Nov 12 | Sun Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Sharath Thula Shukla Chathurdashyam Bhanu Swathi
Bodhayana
Amavasyam
Nov I3 | Mon Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Sharath Thula Krishna Amavasyam Indu Vishakha
Dec 12 | Tue Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam Sharath Vrischika Krishna Amavasyam Bhowma Anuradha
2024 10 | Wed Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam | Hemantha Dhanur Shukla Chathurdashyam Sowmya Moola
Jan Bodhayana
Amavasyam
Jan I Thu Shobhakruth Dakshinayanam | Hemantha Dhanur Krishna Amavasyam Guru Poorvashada
Jan I5 | Mon Shobhakruth Utharayanam Hemantha Makara Shukla Chathurthyam Indu Shathabhishak
Makara Ravi
Sankramana
Feb 9 Fri Shobhakruth Utharayanam Hemantha Makara Krishna Amavasyam Brighu Sravana
March | 9 Sat Shobhakruth Utharayanam Shishira Kumbha Shukla Chathurdashyam Sthira Sravana
Bodhayana
Amavasyam
March| 10 | Sun Shobhakruth Utharayanam Shishira Kumbha Krishna Amavasyam Bhanu Poorvaproshtapada
Apr 8 Mon Shobhakruth Utharayanam Shishira Meena Krishna Amavasyam Indu Uthraproshtapada
Apr 13 Sat Shobhakruth Utharayanam Shishira Meena Shukla Panchamyam Sthira Mrighashira
Mesha Ravi
Sankramana

Above details are compiled from several prominent panchangams. In case of doubt please check with your family vadhyar.




